
 COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT 
SWIM GEAR 

(ANNUAL CONTRACT) 
RFB NO. 08-0042 

 
 
 

February 27, 2008 
 
 
 

Description/Vendors Kastaway Swimwear
(Marietta, GA) 

Lifeguard Store 
(Normal, FL) 

Dive Quarters, Inc. 
(Virginia Beach, VA) 

Addendum #1 √ √ √ 
Product Literature √ √ √ 
Business License √ √ X 
Tax ID# √ √ √ 
 

Total Estimated Contract Value
 

$27,471.00 
 

$26,840.00 
 

$29,886.40* 
         *Denote – Bid is incomplete, vendor failed to submit required information. 

This is a draft tabulation.  Entries are as 
recorded during bid opening, may include 
incorrect price extensions, or transcription 
errors, and are subject to change if conflicting 
information is discovered during analysis of the 
bid responses. 


